
SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYB�, Virgilijus 9 LTU A 25 23 25 25 23 24 25 24 194

2 MALAKAUSKAS,
Giedrius

71 LTU A 24 23 22 25 24 21 24 24 187

3 ŠIMAITIS,
Žygimantas

70 LTU A 25 25 21 25 24 23 24 19 186

4 MOMKUS, Tomas 27 LTU B 25 23 23 24 22 22 23 23 185

5 MERKYS, Audrius 47 LTU A 20 20 23 24 24 23 23 24 181

6 VAITEKŪNAS,
Nerijus

14 LTU A 25 22 21 21 24 23 21 23 180

7 ŽI�IUS, Vaidotas 23 LTU A 23 22 24 22 22 18 24 24 179

8 RIMKA, Darius 34 LTU A 22 21 19 22 24 23 23 24 178

8 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 43 LTU A 25 20 24 21 21 21 25 21 178

8 EGIDIJUS, Palaima 78 LTU A 24 21 21 23 22 23 23 21 178

11 ALEKSIŪNAS,
Antanas

7 LTU A 25 23 23 25 21 21 18 20 176

12 PŪRAS, Martynas 6 LTU B 22 21 20 23 21 22 22 23 174

12 JUKNEVI�IUS,
Gintaras

13 LTU A 24 24 22 19 19 22 23 21 174

14 ŠEMEŽYS,
Mindaugas

48 LTU B 23 19 22 20 21 23 21 23 172

15 NORKUS,
Žygimantas

22 LTU A 23 19 24 19 24 19 20 23 171

15 MACKEVI�IUS,
Mindaugas

51 LTU A 24 20 24 24 18 21 21 19 171

17 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 65 LTU B 25 18 19 22 21 21 24 20 170

17 BOLSAKOVAS,
Erikas

76 LTU A 25 20 22 20 22 22 20 19 170

19 STASIUKYNAS,
Vaidas

64 LTU A 20 22 21 19 23 21 22 19 167

19 MIKOLOJŪNAS,
K�stutis

5 LTU C 23 22 20 20 22 19 22 19 167

21 RUTKAUSKAS,
Donatas

28 LTU C 22 19 19 21 17 22 23 23 166

22 NEDZINSKAS,
Dainius

69 LTU B 22 21 22 19 17 19 24 21 165

23 LUKŠYS, Ri�ardas 53 LTU A 19 16 22 20 20 21 25 21 164

24 BALAŠAITIS, Naglis1 LTU B 23 18 21 25 16 18 19 23 163

25 MEKŠRŪNAS,
Vidūnas

15 LTU B 23 20 22 18 13 21 21 23 161
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25 MEKŠRŪNAS,
Vidūnas

15 LTU B 23 20 22 18 13 21 21 23 161

25 BAR�KUS, Egidijus 63 LTU B 20 20 23 18 20 22 21 17 161

25 URBONAS, Vilius 18 LTU B 21 19 23 17 23 21 21 16 161

28 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 11 LTU C 25 17 18 19 22 21 19 19 160

29 GARSDAL, Emilis 72 LTU C 18 21 19 23 21 20 21 16 159

30 ŽUKAS, Ramūnas 26 LTU D 22 21 22 24 19 14 21 15 158 17

31 BUDRYS,
Raimondas

46 LTU D 19 20 21 23 20 18 17 20 158 16

32 DŽERALDAS,
Daujotas

75 LTU A 23 22 22 19 18 18 22 14 158

33 GRUBINSKAS,
Paulius

68 LTU A 20 19 21 20 17 20 19 21 157

33 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 42 LTU C 21 18 20 18 20 24 17 19 157

35 MEŠKO, Algirdas 41 LTU B 20 20 14 21 22 24 15 19 155

35 JUCIUS, Laurynas 44 LTU B 21 19 21 17 19 18 23 17 155

37 MIEŽIS, Martynas 55 LTU C 19 17 19 19 19 20 21 18 152

37 PETRULIS,
Ramūnas

25 LTU C 23 14 19 21 21 20 19 15 152

39 PETRAITIS, Simas 10 LTU D 21 21 16 21 15 21 18 17 150

40 RAKAUSKAS,
Modestas

67 LTU C 22 16 17 19 20 20 15 17 146

41 GIBIEŽA,
Edmundas

77 LTU C 20 16 17 15 22 19 17 19 145

41 BUTKUS, Tomas 16 LTU D 23 17 18 19 21 20 14 13 145

41 ZYKAS, Tomas 33 LTU D 22 22 20 14 19 19 17 12 145

44 KALUINA,
Domantas

21 LTU D 19 19 19 18 20 16 16 17 144

44 TAPARAUSKAS,
Linas

17 LTU D 20 19 20 19 15 16 19 16 144

46 PE�IULIS, Paulius 3 LTU D 18 21 19 20 18 16 14 17 143

47 ABUKEVI�IUS,
Mindaugas

32 LTU B 20 17 18 18 17 16 15 19 140

48 PODERYS,
Rimantas

38 LTU D 14 19 22 17 13 15 20 19 139

48 MONKEVI�IUS,
Raimondas

74 LTU D 15 17 19 19 18 13 19 19 139

50 PALIONIS, Andrius 31 LTU D 14 11 21 16 21 14 18 21 136

50 DAMBRAUSKAS,
Mindaugas

52 LTU C 16 17 15 18 18 18 17 17 136

50 BAUŽA, Vytautas 36 LTU C 17 17 23 20 15 14 14 16 136

53 VALUŽIS, Justinas 56 LTU C 21 13 15 17 18 18 14 19 135

53 BUTKUS, Paulius 54 LTU D 22 14 15 20 15 13 20 16 135

55 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 4 LTU D 18 13 20 15 16 19 14 18 133
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55 GARSDAL, Ole 2 LTU C 20 16 17 16 16 18 16 14 133

57 JAN�YS, Saulius 66 LTU B 19 19 18 15 11 17 17 16 132

58 KRU�KAUSKAS,
Nojus

58 LTU D 14 13 17 22 17 15 19 14 131

59 ADOMAVI�IUS,
Gediminas

30 LTU C 17 14 17 19 19 14 16 14 130

60 MAZILIAUSKAS,
Voldemaras

29 LTU D 16 13 15 13 17 16 22 15 127

60 MORKEVI�IUS,
Matas

62 LTU D 21 18 16 13 12 13 20 14 127

62 SADAUSKAS,
Povilas

57 LTU D 16 12 12 16 10 17 16 18 117

63 STRAŠEVI�IUS,
Povilas

37 LTU D 12 17 16 11 15 16 13 13 113

63 DOMEIKA, Linas 50 LTU D 14 14 14 18 14 14 13 12 113

65 STANKEVI�IUS,
Kazimieras

45 LTU D 12 17 10 13 11 19 9 7 98

66 MOMKIEN�, Aida 24 LTU D 13 9 11 14 13 8 14 13 95

67 ANUSAS, Olegas 8 LTU A 24 22 25 21 0 0 0 0 92

68 BALK�, Vidmantas 49 LTU C 22 19 21 23 0 0 0 0 85

69 RA�INSKIS,
Rolandas

12 LTU B 24 19 24 16 0 0 0 0 83

70 NORKŪNAS,
Leonas

35 LTU D 20 22 18 15 0 0 0 0 75

71 KUNDROTAS,
Valdas

61 LTU B 0 0 0 0 18 18 15 20 71

72 MAN�IAUSKAS,
Donatas

73 LTU D 20 19 8 17 0 0 0 0 64

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYB�, Virgilijus 9 LTU 25 23 25 25 23 24 25 24 194

2 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 71 LTU 24 23 22 25 24 21 24 24 187

3 ŠIMAITIS, Žygimantas 70 LTU 25 25 21 25 24 23 24 19 186

4 MERKYS, Audrius 47 LTU 20 20 23 24 24 23 23 24 181

5 VAITEKŪNAS, Nerijus 14 LTU 25 22 21 21 24 23 21 23 180

6 ŽI�IUS, Vaidotas 23 LTU 23 22 24 22 22 18 24 24 179

7 RIMKA, Darius 34 LTU 22 21 19 22 24 23 23 24 178

7 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 43 LTU 25 20 24 21 21 21 25 21 178

7 EGIDIJUS, Palaima 78 LTU 24 21 21 23 22 23 23 21 178

10 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 7 LTU 25 23 23 25 21 21 18 20 176

11 JUKNEVI�IUS, Gintaras 13 LTU 24 24 22 19 19 22 23 21 174

12 NORKUS, Žygimantas 22 LTU 23 19 24 19 24 19 20 23 171

12 MACKEVI�IUS, Mindaugas 51 LTU 24 20 24 24 18 21 21 19 171

14 BOLSAKOVAS, Erikas 76 LTU 25 20 22 20 22 22 20 19 170

15 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 64 LTU 20 22 21 19 23 21 22 19 167

16 LUKŠYS, Ri�ardas 53 LTU 19 16 22 20 20 21 25 21 164

17 DŽERALDAS, Daujotas 75 LTU 23 22 22 19 18 18 22 14 158

18 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 68 LTU 20 19 21 20 17 20 19 21 157

19 ANUSAS, Olegas 8 LTU 24 22 25 21 0 0 0 0 92

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MOMKUS, Tomas 27 LTU 25 23 23 24 22 22 23 23 185

2 PŪRAS, Martynas 6 LTU 22 21 20 23 21 22 22 23 174

3 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 48 LTU 23 19 22 20 21 23 21 23 172

4 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 65 LTU 25 18 19 22 21 21 24 20 170

5 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 69 LTU 22 21 22 19 17 19 24 21 165

6 BALAŠAITIS, Naglis 1 LTU 23 18 21 25 16 18 19 23 163

7 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 15 LTU 23 20 22 18 13 21 21 23 161

7 BAR�KUS, Egidijus 63 LTU 20 20 23 18 20 22 21 17 161

7 URBONAS, Vilius 18 LTU 21 19 23 17 23 21 21 16 161

10 MEŠKO, Algirdas 41 LTU 20 20 14 21 22 24 15 19 155

10 JUCIUS, Laurynas 44 LTU 21 19 21 17 19 18 23 17 155

12 ABUKEVI�IUS, Mindaugas 32 LTU 20 17 18 18 17 16 15 19 140

13 JAN�YS, Saulius 66 LTU 19 19 18 15 11 17 17 16 132

14 RA�INSKIS, Rolandas 12 LTU 24 19 24 16 0 0 0 0 83

15 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 61 LTU 0 0 0 0 18 18 15 20 71

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MIKOLOJŪNAS, K�stutis 5 LTU 23 22 20 20 22 19 22 19 167

2 RUTKAUSKAS, Donatas 28 LTU 22 19 19 21 17 22 23 23 166

3 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 11 LTU 25 17 18 19 22 21 19 19 160

4 GARSDAL, Emilis 72 LTU 18 21 19 23 21 20 21 16 159

5 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 42 LTU 21 18 20 18 20 24 17 19 157

6 MIEŽIS, Martynas 55 LTU 19 17 19 19 19 20 21 18 152

6 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 25 LTU 23 14 19 21 21 20 19 15 152

8 RAKAUSKAS, Modestas 67 LTU 22 16 17 19 20 20 15 17 146

9 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 77 LTU 20 16 17 15 22 19 17 19 145

10 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 52 LTU 16 17 15 18 18 18 17 17 136

10 BAUŽA, Vytautas 36 LTU 17 17 23 20 15 14 14 16 136

12 VALUŽIS, Justinas 56 LTU 21 13 15 17 18 18 14 19 135

13 GARSDAL, Ole 2 LTU 20 16 17 16 16 18 16 14 133

14 ADOMAVI�IUS, Gediminas 30 LTU 17 14 17 19 19 14 16 14 130

15 BALK�, Vidmantas 49 LTU 22 19 21 23 0 0 0 0 85

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŽUKAS, Ramūnas 26 LTU 22 21 22 24 19 14 21 15 158 17

2 BUDRYS, Raimondas 46 LTU 19 20 21 23 20 18 17 20 158 16

3 PETRAITIS, Simas 10 LTU 21 21 16 21 15 21 18 17 150

4 BUTKUS, Tomas 16 LTU 23 17 18 19 21 20 14 13 145

4 ZYKAS, Tomas 33 LTU 22 22 20 14 19 19 17 12 145

6 KALUINA, Domantas 21 LTU 19 19 19 18 20 16 16 17 144

6 TAPARAUSKAS, Linas 17 LTU 20 19 20 19 15 16 19 16 144

8 PE�IULIS, Paulius 3 LTU 18 21 19 20 18 16 14 17 143

9 PODERYS, Rimantas 38 LTU 14 19 22 17 13 15 20 19 139

9 MONKEVI�IUS, Raimondas 74 LTU 15 17 19 19 18 13 19 19 139

11 PALIONIS, Andrius 31 LTU 14 11 21 16 21 14 18 21 136

12 BUTKUS, Paulius 54 LTU 22 14 15 20 15 13 20 16 135

13 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 4 LTU 18 13 20 15 16 19 14 18 133

14 KRU�KAUSKAS, Nojus 58 LTU 14 13 17 22 17 15 19 14 131

15 MAZILIAUSKAS, Voldemaras29 LTU 16 13 15 13 17 16 22 15 127

15 MORKEVI�IUS, Matas 62 LTU 21 18 16 13 12 13 20 14 127

17 SADAUSKAS, Povilas 57 LTU 16 12 12 16 10 17 16 18 117

18 STRAŠEVI�IUS, Povilas 37 LTU 12 17 16 11 15 16 13 13 113

18 DOMEIKA, Linas 50 LTU 14 14 14 18 14 14 13 12 113

20 STANKEVI�IUS, Kazimieras 45 LTU 12 17 10 13 11 19 9 7 98

21 MOMKIEN�, Aida 24 LTU 13 9 11 14 13 8 14 13 95

22 NORKŪNAS, Leonas 35 LTU 20 22 18 15 0 0 0 0 75

23 MAN�IAUSKAS, Donatas 73 LTU 20 19 8 17 0 0 0 0 64

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BALAŠAITIS, Naglis 1 LTU 23 18 21 25 16 18 19 23 163

2 GARSDAL, Emilis 72 LTU 18 21 19 23 21 20 21 16 159

3 KALUINA, Domantas 21 LTU 19 19 19 18 20 16 16 17 144

4 KRU�KAUSKAS, Nojus 58 LTU 14 13 17 22 17 15 19 14 131

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MOMKIEN�, Aida 24 LTU 13 9 11 14 13 8 14 13 95

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SEZONO ATIDARYMAS 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ALEKSIŪNAS,
Antanas

7 LTU 25 23 23 25 21 21 18 20 176

2 MEKŠRŪNAS,
Vidūnas

15 LTU 23 20 22 18 13 21 21 23 161

3 MEŠKO, Algirdas 41 LTU 20 20 14 21 22 24 15 19 155

4 VALUŽIS, Justinas56 LTU 21 13 15 17 18 18 14 19 135

5 NORKŪNAS,
Leonas

35 LTU 20 22 18 15 0 0 0 0 75

6 KUNDROTAS,
Valdas

61 LTU 0 0 0 0 18 18 15 20 71

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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